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waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 870-410

Product description: Push-in type jumper bars insulated 10-way nominal current 18 A

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

ROHS compliant

Strip length from
Product group

Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Width

Width

Depth

Depth
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lvonl

9 mm

16 (RAIL MOUNTED TERMINAL BLOCK WITH
CCC)

18 A
449
light grey
49 mm
1.929in
2.5 mm
0.098 in



